
Mon 09/06/2008
Tue 10/06/2008 810395 Wills Manganese Tungstanate OC/50/V Winfried Kockelmann

Wed 11/06/2008 810395
Thu 12/06/2008 810395

Fri 13/06/2008 720552 Gilioli Manganite PrMn7O12 OC/50/V Winfried Kockelmann
Sat 14/06/2008 720552
Sun 15/06/2008 Reserve OC/50/V
Mon 16/06/2008 810425 Radaelli HoMn2O5 PR/,OC/100 Paolo Radaelli
Tue 17/06/2008 810425

Wed 18/06/2008 810425


